
BOMBA
BA1.5X1.5-2.5HP

BA1.5X1.5-2.5HP

152F

1.4Kw

1.5 pulgadas

9m3/h

15m

3600rpm

48%

5m

120s

12Kg 

360x320x390

Modelo

Modelo de motor

Máxima potencia

Diámetro nominal

Flujo

Altura optima

Velocidad del motor

Eficiencia

Altura de succión

Tiempo autocebante

Peso neto

Dimensiones del empaque (LxWxHmm) 
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